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Nevada Mineral Exploration Coalition 
The “Voice” of Nevada Exploration 

 
www.nvmec.org PO Box 13842 
 Reno, NV 89507 

Nevada is Ready for Your Business 
FIND	THE	SUPPORT	YOU	NEED	TO	START	OR	DEVELOP	YOUR	EXPLORATION	

ACTIVITIES	IN	NEVADA.	
THE	FOLLOWING	COMPANIES	AND	INDIVIDUALS	HAVE	EXPERIENCE	WORKING	IN	NEVADA:	

	

Project Generators & Investment Opportunities	
	

Company Contact Info 
Austin Gold  dennis.higgs@austin.gold 

Bravada Gold Corporation   jkizis@renobravada.com 

Brook, Ken k.brookgeo@gmail.com 

Callicrate, Tom tom@mtngold.us 

Collord, Jim jim@thundermountaingold.com 
Eliopulos, George geliopulos@sbcglobal.net 

Fortitude Gold Corporation  Allan.Turner@fortitudegold.com 

Gesick, Thomas troyalty@att.net 

Headwater Gold, Inc  cstroup@headwatergold.com 
Henkle, Randy georandy@charter.net 

Hill, Louis lfhill@rockwoodoffice.com 

Ioneer  tysonfalk@gmail.com 

Laux, Daniel dan@southbranchresources.com 

Leeden, Cherie cherie@nvresources.com 
Lino, Angel angel@americanlithiumcorp.com 
Lippoth, Richard rlippoth@msn.com 

Nevada Gold Ventures LLC  dcmathewson@sbcglobal.net 
Nevada Select Royalty  jbaughman@goldroyalty.com 

NuLegacy Gold  joann@nuggold.com 

Pilot Gold (USA) Inc  jeaklor@libertygold.ca 

Renaissance Exploration  laurence@orogenroyalties.com 

Rubicon Resources  DShaddrick@aol.com 

Sulfrian, Charles cs@nvau1.com 
Sunrise Resources  susan.swift@tertiaryminerals.com 
Svoboda, Mark msvbd@aol.com 
Taylor, Tony ttaylor@selexltd.com 
Tertiary Minerals  susan.swift@tertiaryminerals.com 
Timberline Resources Corporation  osterberg@timberline-resources.com 
Torok, John johnmtorok@gmail.com 

Western Exploration LLC  lizotte@westernexploration.com 

For future updates see: pdacnv.com                          For information on NMEC see: nvmec.org 


